i Central Valley Academy

THUNGE Boys 7th/8th Wrestling
2021 - 2022

Coaches:

e Jon Cole
e Anderson Klosner

Players (9)

NAME

Marrieon Gary
Zahiem Gary
Christian Holleran
Carson Knoblauch
Casey Metott
Matthew Osley
Camryn Tedesco
Victor Walter
Collin Zaengle

GRADE
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12

Athletics Director: JIm Mott
Assistant: Kolleen Rice

111 Frederick St
llion, NY, 13357
(315) 895-7471
cvalleycsd.org

WEIGHT
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